

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMANCE

This is to certify that the management system of:

Tasleem Metering & Payment Collection - Sole Proprietorship LLC

Address: Ground Floor, Tabreed Building, Masdar City, P.O. Box 51726, Abu Dhabi, U.A.E.

has been registered by Intertek following the guidance provided by:

ISO 10001:2018

The management system is applicable to:

Tasleem services pertaining to the development & implementation of code of conduct for customer satisfaction.

Certificate Number:

ME/10-1/22/001

Initial Certification Date:

19 January 2022

Date of Certification Decision:

19 January 2022

Issuing Date:

19 January 2022

Valid Until:

18 January 2025





Regional Technical Manager Business Assurance – Gulf

INTERTEK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED, DUBAI BRANCH

14'th Floor, Millennium Plaza Tower, Sheikh Zayed Road, Dubai, United Arab Emirates

